Eric Genms

See the world
renowned

composer and
concert pianist in his
Concert of Hope tour

With Violinist, Cellist and
Vocalist Accompaniment

Free Will Offering
Refreshments Following

Sponsored by Catholic Quest

For more information, contact
Eileen at 978-851-1304 or go to
www.catholicquest.org

DATE TIME

6/5/16 1:00 PM
6/6/16 7:00 PM
6/7/16 7:00 PM
6/8/16 7:00 PM
6/9/16 9:30 AM
6/9/16 7:00 PM

PLACE
Sunday St. Bernadette, Fall River, MA
Monday Sacred Heart, Laconia, NH
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Thursday

St. Augustine, Montpelier, VT
St. William, Tewksbury, MA
St. Louis School, Lowell, MA
St. Pius V, Providence, RI

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

6/10/16
6/11/16
6/12/16
6/12/16

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM

St. Mary Magdalen, Tyngsboro, MA

St. John the Baptist, Peabody, MA

St. Clement Shrine, Boston, MA

St. John the Evangelist, N. Chelmsford, MA




