Eric Genuis

See the world renowned composer and concert pianist in his *Concert of Hope* tour

With Violinist, Cellist and Vocalist Accompaniment

Free Will Offering Refreshments Following

Sponsored by Catholic Quest

For more information, contact Eileen at 978-851-1304 or go to www.catholicquest.org

DAY	DATE	TIME	PLACE
Sunday	6/5/16	1:00 PM	St. Bernadette, Fall River, MA
Monday	6/6/16	7:00 PM	Sacred Heart, Laconia, NH
Tuesday	6/7/16	7:00 PM	St. Augustine, Montpelier, VT
Wednesday	6/8/16	7:00 PM	St. William, Tewksbury, MA
Thursday	6/9/16	9:30 AM	St. Louis School, Lowell, MA
Thursday	6/9/16	7:00 PM	St. Pius V, Providence, RI
Friday	6/10/16	7:00 PM	St. Mary Magdalen, Tyngsboro, MA
Saturday	6/11/16	7:00 PM	St. John the Baptist, Peabody, MA
Sunday	6/12/16	2:00 PM	St. Clement Shrine, Boston, MA
Sunday	6/12/16	7:00 PM	St. John the Evangelist, N. Chelmsford, MA